Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

to-machine (M2M) connectivity
markets worldwide. Sixnet’s flexible
productivity. By integrating powerful
enterprise-class networking with
such as power & energy, banking
Ballston Lake, NY, the company has
offices across North America, Asia
       © 2011 Sixnet. All Rights Reserved.  DEC2013
ORDER GUIDE
PART NUMBER DI DO AI AO DESCRIPTION
E2 or EB-MIX24880-D 24 8 8 32 channel combination I/O with 1 isolated input counter
E2 or EB-MIX24882-D 24 8 8 2 34 channel combination I/O with 2 analog outputs
E2-MIX20884-D 20 8 8 4 32 channel combination I/O with 4 analog outputs and 4 isolated
input counters
E2 or EB-32DI24-D 32 32 discrete inputs (10-30 VDC) including 16 multifunction counters
E2 or EB-16DI24-D 16 16 individually isolated discrete inputs (10-30 VDC) with counters
E2-16DIAC-D 16 16 individually isolated discrete inputs (120 VAC nominal; 10-30
VDC) with counters
E2 or EB-32DO24-D 32 32 discrete outputs (10-30 VDC) 0.5 Amp each, 8 Amps total
E2 or EB-16DO24-D 16 16 individually isolated discrete ouputs (10-30VDC) 1 Amp outputs,
16 Amps total
E2-16DORLY 16 16 individually isolated discrete outputs (10-30VDC/VAC relay) 1
Amp outputs, 16 Amps total
E2 or EB-32AI20M-D 32 32 analog inputs (4-20 mA) with 16-bit accuracy
E2 or EB-32AI10V-D 32 32 analog inputs (0-10VDC)
E2 or EB-16AI20M-D 16 16 analog inputs (4-20 mA)
E2 or EB-8AO20M-D 8 8 analog outputs (4-20 mA)
E2 or EB-16AI-8AO-D 16 8 24 channel combination, 16 analog inputs (4-20 mA) and 8 analog
outputs (4-20 mA)
E2 or EB-16ISOTC-D 16TC 16 individually isolated analog inputs (thermocouple and
+/- 250 mV) with J, K, E, R, T, C, N, S
E2 or EB-16ISO20M-D 16 16 individually isolated analgo inputs (4-20 mA)
E2  or EB-10RTD-D 10RTD 10 analog inputs (100 Ohm platinum RTD), rang is -200 to 850°C
331 Ushers Road, Ballston Lake, NY 12019
Celebrating 35 years in operation,
to-machine (M2M) connectivity
markets worldwide. Sixnet’s flexible
productivity. By integrating powerful
enterprise-class networking with
such as power & energy, banking
Ballston Lake, NY, the company has
offices across North America, Asia
       © 2011 Sixnet. All Rights Reserved.  DEC2013
E2 or EB-MIX24880-D
E2 or EB-MIX24882-D
E2-MIX20884-D
32 discrete outputs (10-30 VDC) 0.5 Amp each, 8 Amps total
E2 or EB-32AI20M-D
E2 or EB-16AI20M-D
E2 or EB-8AO20M-D
E2 or EB-16ISO20M-D
MECHANICAL DRAWING